
Vermilion Economic Development Alliance 
 

Board Member Contact Information 
 
 
 
 TERM APPT. EXP. 
Anne Falgout   4 yr. 04/20/2022 06/04/2026 
110 W. Second St. 
Kaplan, LA 70548 
Anne.Falgout@solacc.edu 
337-521-5936 
Vermilion Parish Police Jury 
 
Joshua Anderson 4 yr.  09/21/2022 06/04/2026 
1704 Prairie Avenue 
Abbeville, LA 70510 
jander1980@aol.com 
337-517-1515 – Cell 
Vermilion Parish Police Jury 
 
Carlton Campbell 4 yr. 08/01/2015 08/01/2019  
1100 Maude Avenue 
Abbeville, La 70510   
Bgcampbell01@gmail.com 
337-652-5331 – Cell 
Abbeville Harbor and Terminal District 
 
Kristy Doucet Touchet 4 yr. 04/20/2022 06/04/2026 
117 Rue Des Cannes 
Maurice, LA 70555 
kdtouchet@gmail.com 
337-315-1534 
Vermilion Parish Police Jury 
 
Kirk Frith 4 yr.  08/01/2015 08/01/2019  
100 Sonny Lane 
Kaplan, LA 70548   
kirk@vpso.net 
337-652-1600 – Cell 
Vermilion Parish Sheriff’s Office 
 
Richard Guilbeaux 4 yr. 08/01/2015 08/01/2019  
11604 Northwood Dr. 
Abbeville, LA 70510   
rcguilbeaux@aol.com  
337-652-2529 – Cell 
Vermilion Parish School Board 
 
Dexter Callahan 4 yr. 02/05/2022 06/04/2026  
17101 Hwy 696 
Kaplan, LA 70548 
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337-652-4342 
Vermilion Parish Police Jury 
 
Jacob Landry 4 yr. 07/06/2015 06/04/2018  
P.O. Box 247    
Erath, La 70533   
jlandry@iosinces.com 
337-261-3130 - Work 
337-258-8311 – Cell 
Town of Erath 
 
Megan Landry LaLande 4 yr. 12/05/2016 06/04/2018 
P.O. Box 324 
Maurice, LA  70555 
meganangelle@yahoo.com 
337-523-0349 – Cell 
Village of Maurice 
 
Nash Patel 4 yr.  06/04/2016 06/04/2018  
1509 Wildcat Dr. 
Abbeville, LA 70510    
nilesh001@aol.com 
213-595-7050 – Cell 
City of Abbeville 
 
Ben Rivera 4 yr. 04/20/2022 06/04/2026 
4234 LA HWY 343 
Maurice LA 70555 
rrivera@tslins.com 
337-380-1800 - Cell   
337-893-2883 – Work 
Vermilion Parish Police Jury 
 
Claire Broussard 4 yr. 06/04/2014 06/04/2018 
P.O. Box 1110 
Abbeville, LA 70510 
rrivera@tslins.com 
337-380-1800 - Cell   
337-893-2883 – Work 
Vermilion Parish Chamber of Commerce 
 
Pat Rost  4 yr. 06/04/2014 06/04/2018  
18512 Prairie Rd.  
Abbeville, LA 70510 
kaplanbanker@yahoo.com 
337-652- 8636 – Cell 
City of Kaplan 
 
Gale Smith 4 yr. 06/04/2014 06/04/2018  
P.O. Box 369 
Gueydan, LA 70548   
galeshome1ls@aol.com 
337-536-9523 - Cell 
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337-523-2724 – Work 
Town of Gueydan 
 
Tammy Gordon Pending      
705 Church St. 
Delcambre, LA 70528  
tgordon@portofdelcambre.com 
337- 303-7950 – Cell 
Town of Delcambre 
Term:  May 7, 2018 – August 1, 2019 
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